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Schedule of VET Tuition Fees

Mar 2021 - Feb 2022

Diploma of Beauty Therapy - Full Time

Name of Course:
Training package code:
Delivery location:
Delivery mode:

DiplomaofBeauty Therapy

SHB50115

Suite 301, 106 Church Street, Parramatta NSW 2150

On-site/Online

Unit of study

Unitofstudycode

Commencement
date

Census date

Completion date

EFTSL

TUITION FEES

Full fee paying

Diplomaof Beauty Therapy
Unit 1

FTBTMAN

1/03/2021

17/03/2021

23/05/2021

.25

$3,875

Diplomaof Beauty Therapy
Unit 2

FTBTFAC

24/05/2021

14/06/2021

Original scheduled completion
date: 8/08/2021. Classes were
postponed due to Government
ICOVID restrictions from week
icommencing 12/07/2021.
Replacement classes:
11/10/2021- 6/02/2022. Proposed
completion date:

6/02/2022

25

$3,875

Diplomaof Beauty Therapy
Unit 3

FTBTREL

2/08/2021

23/08/2021

Original scheduled completion
date: 17/10/2021. Week 33 classes
ere postponed due to
Government COVID related
changes from week commencing
11/10/2021 (week 33 (2days)
clustered with FTBTMAS)
Replacement classes: 8/11/2021-
21/11/2021Proposed completion

date: 21/11/2021

25

$3,875

Diplomaof Beauty Therapy
Unit 4

FTBTMAS

18/10/2021

22/11/2021

20/02/2022

25

$3,875

$15,500
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