

Schedule of VET Tuition Fees Diploma of Beauty Therapy – Full Time Mar 2021 - Feb 2022

Name of Course: Diploma of Beauty Therapy

Training package code: SHB50115

Delivery location: Suite 301, 106 Church Street, Parramatta NSW 2150

Delivery mode: On-site/Online

Unit of study	Unitofstudycode	Commencement date	Census date	Completion date		TUITION FEES
				o o mpromom auto	EFTSL	Full fee paying
Diploma of Beauty Therapy Unit 1	FTBTMAN	1/03/2021	17/03/2021	23/05/2021	.25	\$3,875
Diploma of Beauty Therapy Unit 2	FTBTFAC	24/05/2021	14/06/2021	Original scheduled completion date: 8/08/2021. Classes were postponed due to Government COVID restrictions from week commencing 12/07/2021. Replacement classes: 11/10/2021- 6/02/2022. Proposed completion date: 6/02/2022	.25	\$3,875
Diploma of Beauty Therapy Unit 3	FTBTREL	2/08/2021	23/08/2021	Original scheduled completion date: 17/10/2021. Week 33 classes were postponed due to Government COVID related changes from week commencing 11/10/2021 (week 33 (2days) clustered with FTBTMAS) Replacement classes: 8/11/2021-21/11/2021Proposed completion date: 21/11/2021	.25	\$3,875
Diploma of Beauty Therapy Unit 4	FTBTMAS	18/10/2021	22/11/2021	20/02/2022	.25	\$3,875
					1	\$15,500